

White River Electric Association, Inc. Application for Membership & Electric Service

Applicant Name:	Joint Applicant Name:
Mailing address:	
Location Address:	
Email:	Joint Applicant Email:
Phone Number:	Joint Applicant Phone Number:
Birthdate: DL #/St	_ Joint Applicant Birthdate: DL #/St
Employer:	Joint Applicant Employer:
Do you Own	or Rent this property?
Landlord's Name (if applicable):	
 The undersigned (hereinafter called Applicant) hereby applies for membership in and agrees that all electric energy will be purchased from the WHITE RIVER ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC. Applicant agrees to comply with and be bound by the Articles of Incorporation of Cooperative, the By-Laws of Cooperative and any amendments thereto, and such Rules and Regulations as may be adopted from time to time by Cooperative. Applicant agrees, when service becomes available, that all electric energy will be purchased from Cooperative and will be paid therefor monthly at rates and service charges to be determined from time to time in accordance with the By-Laws of Cooperative. Applicant agrees: to make payment of such fee as designated in the By-Laws of Cooperative in respect to membership. to make payment of such fee as is designated in the Rules and Regulations which are incidental to providing electric energy at the service connection. that any fee specified in (a) or (b) shall be non-refundable except in the event this application is not accepted by the Board of Directors or the members, of if, for any reason, Cooperative cannot supply the electric service requested. that upon request of the Cooperative based upon reasonable terms and conditions, to grant to the Cooperative one of more right-of-way easements for extending and furnishing service to the Applicant or any other Cooperative member or for any other need of the Cooperative in constructing, operating, and maintaining its electric system. Applicant agrees to deposit with the cooperative shall be refunded to Applicant upon termination of Cooperative. Any portion of said deposit not applied to the payment of bills due Cooperative shall be refunded to Applicant upon termination of service. The acceptance of this application by Cooperative shall:	
related purposes. Member information will not be sold for adv and current contact information including phone number, mail conditions listed on the WREA membership card, WREA policie	ntial except for White River Electric Association, Inc., business and operational retrising or other commercial purposes. Members shall provide WREA with updated ing address and email. The undersigned member hereby agrees to the terms and s, applicable rate tariff, and By-Laws, as may be amended from time to time. In ent, the undersigned agrees to pay interest and collection fees (including attorney tion for collections shall be Rio Blanco County, Colorado.
Applicant Signature:	Date:
Joint Applicant Signature:	Date:

For WREA Use Only

Capital Credit #:

Amount Paid: _____ Date: ____

Deposit \$50.00 Connect Fee \$25.00/\$30.00